

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 67-D50689
Description: Pavement Rehabilitation
Location: Grand Wailea Sub Grand Blanc Twp
Projects(s): 67-W50689

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$543,500.00	20.50%	0.00%
1	(00656) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company	\$451,014.30	0.00%	-17.01%
2	(00745) Lois Kay Contracting Co.	\$484,537.48	7.43%	-10.84%
3	(07636) T. G. Priehs, LLC	\$527,970.22	17.06%	-2.85%
4	(05487) Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.	\$545,480.72	20.94%	0.36%
5	(_1) Cadillac Asphalt LLC	\$821,628.69	82.17%	51.17%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		(2) Lois Kay Contracting Co.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	2040020 Curb and Gutter, Rem	100	Ft	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
0002	2047011 _ Pavt, Rem, Modified	1,000	Syd	\$10.00	\$10,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$18.00	\$18,000.00
0003	2057021 _ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	20	Cyd	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
0004	2080020 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	52	Ea	\$100.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$50.00	\$2,600.00
0005	3027031 _ Aggregate Base, Modified	50	Ton	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
0006	3067031 _ Maintenance Gravel, Modified	50	Ton	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
0007	4030015 Dr Structure Cover, Type C	5	Ea	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$595.00	\$2,975.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
0008	4037050 _ Dr Structure, Reconst, Case 1, Modified	30	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$650.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$55,500.00
0009	5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface	30,594	Syd	\$2.50	\$76,485.00	\$1.65	\$50,480.10	\$1.12	\$34,265.28
0010	5010033 HMA, 13A	4,294	Ton	\$85.00	\$364,990.00	\$71.80	\$308,309.20	\$73.80	\$316,897.20
0011	8027001 _ Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det GCRC	100	Ft	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
0012	8070095 Post, Mailbox	5	Ea	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$75.00	\$375.00
0013	8120170 Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
0014	8120370 Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
0015	8127051 _ Maintaining Traffic	1	LSUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00
0016	8167011 _ Turf Establishment, Performance	200	Syd	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company		(2) Lois Kay Contracting Co.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Bid Totals:					\$543,500.00		\$451,014.30		\$484,537.48

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) T. G. Priehs, LLC		(4) Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.		(5) Cadillac Asphalt LLC	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	2040020 Curb and Gutter, Rem	100	Ft	\$34.20	\$3,420.00	\$18.39	\$1,839.00	\$71.50	\$7,150.00
0002	2047011 _ Pavt, Rem, Modified	1,000	Syd	\$9.50	\$9,500.00	\$13.65	\$13,650.00	\$28.75	\$28,750.00
0003	2057021 _ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	20	Cyd	\$95.30	\$1,906.00	\$44.89	\$897.80	\$302.80	\$6,056.00
0004	2080020 Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	52	Ea	\$86.00	\$4,472.00	\$128.75	\$6,695.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
0005	3027031 _ Aggregate Base, Modified	50	Ton	\$38.80	\$1,940.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$101.12	\$5,056.00
0006	3067031 _ Maintenance Gravel, Modified	50	Ton	\$38.80	\$1,940.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$61.64	\$3,082.00
0007	4030015 Dr Structure Cover, Type C	5	Ea	\$840.00	\$4,200.00	\$775.00	\$3,875.00	\$283.06	\$1,415.30
0008	4037050 _ Dr Structure, Reconst, Case 1, Modified	30	Ea	\$1,530.00	\$45,900.00	\$2,678.00	\$80,340.00	\$3,125.90	\$93,777.00
0009	5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface	30,594	Syd	\$2.18	\$66,694.92	\$1.60	\$48,950.40	\$3.42	\$104,631.48
0010	5010033 HMA, 13A	4,294	Ton	\$82.95	\$356,187.30	\$85.08	\$365,333.52	\$109.74	\$471,223.56
0011	8027001 _ Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det GCRC	100	Ft	\$91.50	\$9,150.00	\$47.25	\$4,725.00	\$118.48	\$11,848.00
0012	8070095 Post, Mailbox	5	Ea	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$155.00	\$775.00	\$591.47	\$2,957.35
0013	8120170 Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,360.00	\$25,360.00
0014	8120370 Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$1,140.00	\$1,140.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$21,548.00	\$21,548.00
0015	8127051 _ Maintaining Traffic	1	LSUM	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,050.00	\$5,050.00	\$28,574.00	\$28,574.00
0016	8167011 _ Turf Establishment, Performance	200	Syd	\$12.10	\$2,420.00	\$7.75	\$1,550.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) T. G. Priehs, LLC		(4) Eastern Asphalt Company, Inc.		(5) Cadillac Asphalt LLC	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Bid Totals:					\$527,970.22		\$545,480.72		\$821,628.69